MENU

Garlic bread or Cheesy Garlic bread

Bacon, Cheesy Garlic Bread

Soup
Garlic Prawns

Panko Prawns

Entrée

Entrée

$21.00

$21.00

Fish of the Day-Battered, grilled or crumbed

Seafood Basket - battered fish, Calamarii, prawns

Salt & Pepper Squid
Stirfry of the Day

Roast of the Day

1Pce $17.00

Entrée

Entrée

2Pce $26.00

$20.00
$21.00

Schnitzel - Beef, Chicken, Pork, Squid or Vegan

Main
Main

Main

Main

Half

TOPPINGS - Pepperoni Parmiagana, Parmiagana, Tropicana

Margarita

Surf & Turf

American T Bone

Porterhouse

400gr Rump

Scotch Fillet

Serve

Serve

$6.00
$7.00
$7.50
$27.50
$27.50

$25.00
$25.00
$27.00
$23.00
$24.00
$18.50

$5.00
$8.00

$32.00

Gourmet Sausages - served with Mashed potato, bacon, onion rings

& gravy

Entrée

$18.00

Main

Mixed 6Grill - Steak , snag, patty, egg,fomato, bacon & onion ring

With your choice of gravy

$32.00
$33.00
$35.00

$23.50
$32.00

-PLAIN, MUSHROOM, DIANE, PEPPER OR GARLIC



SALADS

WARM CHICKEN Griied Chicken. Tomato, cucumber,onion avocado & ranch dressing

$26.50
CAESAR SALAD $23.00
Add Chicken $4.00
Add Prawn $6.00
QUINOA SALAD $23.00
Quinoa with roast beetroot & pumpkin, toasted pinenuts,
baby spinach & sundried tomato.
CHILLI & LIME SQUID $24.50
Chilli Squid, avocado, rocket, fried onion & grilled lime
PEAR , PARMESAN & ROCKET SALAD $24.90
CURRY
LAMB ROGAN JOSH $24.00

Indian Lamb Curry with a heavy combination of intense

spices in a tomato curry sauce..spicy!

BUTTER CHICKEN $24.00
Flavor rich chicken thigh in a spicy tomato, butter, & cream

curry.......For the mild hearted.
BEEF VINDALOO $24.00

Chunks of Beef, slow cooked to tender perfection in a fiery red

curry sauce. Packed with serious big bold curry flavours.



BURGERS

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS

AUSSIE $18.00
Beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, beetroot, egg, tomato, chipotle

mayo, glazed with a hickory BBQ sauce.

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $18.00
Two beef patties, cheese, pickles, tomato relish

SOUTHERN CHICKEN BURGER $18.00
Southern fried Chicken Fillet, bacon, lettuce & ranch dressing

RANCH HOUSE DOUBLE BEEF & RINGS $19.50
Two beef patties glazed with hickory BBQ sauce, bacon, egg

tomato, cheese & topped with onion rings

'SHROOM BURGER $18.00
Panko crumbed Portabello mushroom pocketed with pecorino,

mozzarella & cheddar cheese, lettuce, lemon zest, tomato & garlic aioli.

THE WHOLE HO6G $19.00
Pulled Pork, crispy bacon, ham, cheese, coleslaw, pickles & BBQ

sSauce.

PERI PERI CHICKEN $19.00

Chargrilled Chicken Breast, lettuce, cheese, onion, jalapenos Peri Peri sauce
& ranch dressing.

BUTTER CHICKEN BURGER $17.50

Butter Chicken inspired pattie, mango Chutney, tzatziki, lettuce on a Naan

Bread wrap.



WOOD OVEN STYLED PIZZA $24.00

Vegetarian-roast pumpkin, roast beetroot, roasted cherry tomato, baby

Spinach, rocket, feta with a hint of chili & balsamic glaze.
Meat Lovers- Pepperoni, chorizo, salami & bacon on a bed of homemade
BBQ sauce, mozzarella cheese , drizzled by chipotle mayo

HAWAIIAN - Ham, roasted Chicken & pineapple set on a bed of homemade
BBQ sauce.

PULLED PORK- Pulled Pork, capsicum & jalapeno set on a bed of homemade
BBQ sauce- topped with radish, spring onion & chipotle mayo

NEW YORKER -extra pepperoni, extra mozzarella set on a bed of tomato
sauce, drizzled with homemade BBQ sauce

PRAWN & PEPPERONI- prawn, pepperoni, mozzarella, Spanish onion
Capsicum, set on a bed of tomato sauce

GARLIC PIZZA - topped with garlic pesto & salt flakes $12.00

KIDS MENU - UNDER 12YO ONLY $10.50

NUGGETS & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER & FRIES
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
FISH BITES & CHIPS
HOT DOG & CHIPS
MAC & CHEESE
PLUS FREE DRINK OF SOFT DRINK



