MENU

Garlic bread or Cheesy Garlic bread						\$6.00	
Bacon, Cheesy Garlic Bread						\$7.00	
Soup						\$7.50	
Garlic Prawns	Entrée	\$2	1.00	-	Main	\$27.50	
Panko Prawns	Entrée	\$21.00		1	Main	\$27.50	
Fish of the Day-Battered, grilled or crumbed							
	1Pce \$1	7.00	2Pce \$	26.00			
Seafood Basket - battered fish, Calamarii, prawns \$25.00							
Salt & Pepper Squid		Entrée	\$20.00	1	Main	\$25.00	
Stirfry of the Day		Entrée	\$21.00	1	Main	\$27.00	
Roast of the Day						\$23.00	
Schnitzel – Beef, Chicken, Pork, Squid or Vegan						\$24.00	
				ŀ	Half	\$18.50	
TOPPINGS - Pepperoni Parmiagana, Parmiagana, Tropicana							
Mar	garita			5	Serve	\$5.00	
Surf	f & Turf			5	Serve	\$8.00	
American T Bone \$32					00		
Porterhouse						\$32.00	
400gr Rump						\$33.00	
Scotch Fillet						\$35.00	
Gourmet Sausages - served with Mashed potato, bacon, onion rings							
	å gravy	En	trée \$1	8.00	Main	\$23.50 \$32.00	
Mixed Grill - Steak, snag, patty, egg, tomato, bacon & onion ring							
With your choice of gravy -PLAIN, MUSHROOM, DIANE, PEPPER OR GARLIC							

SALADS

WARM CHICKEN Griied Chicken. Tomato, d	79					
	\$26.50					
CAESAR SALAD	\$23.00					
Add Chicken	\$4.00					
Add Prawn	\$6.00					
QUINOA SALAD	\$23.00					
Quinoa with roast beetroot & pumpkin, toasted pinenuts,						
baby spinach & sundried tomato.						
CHILLI & LIME SQUID						
Chilli Squid, avocado, rocket, fried onion & grilled lime						
PEAR , PARMESAN & ROCKET SALAD						
CURRY						
LAMB ROGAN JOSH	\$24.00					
Indian Lamb Curry with a heavy combination of intense						
spices in a tomato curry saucespicy!						
BUTTER CHICKEN						
Flavor rich chicken thigh in a spicy to	omato, butter, & cream					
curryFor the mild hearted.						
	404 00					

Chunks of Beef, slow cooked to tender perfection in a fiery red curry sauce. Packed with serious big bold curry flavours.

BEEF VINDALOO

\$24.00

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS

AUSSIE	\$18.00				
Beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, beetroot, egg, tomato, chipotle					
mayo, glazed with a hickory BBQ sauce.					
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	\$18.00				
Two beef patties, cheese, pickles, tomato relish					
SOUTHERN CHICKEN BURGER	\$18.00				
Southern fried Chicken Fillet, bacon, lettuce & ranch dressing					
RANCH HOUSE DOUBLE BEEF & RINGS	\$19.50				
Two beef patties glazed with hickory BBQ sauce, bacon, egg					
tomato, cheese & topped with onion rings					
'SHROOM BURGER	\$18.00				
Panko crumbed Portabello mushroom pocketed with pecorino,					
mozzarella & cheddar cheese, lettuce, lemon zest, tomato & garlic	aioli.				
THE WHOLE HOG	\$19.00				
Pulled Pork, crispy bacon, ham, cheese, coleslaw, pickles & BBQ					
sauce.					
PERI PERI CHICKEN	\$19.00				
Chargrilled Chicken Breast, lettuce, cheese, onion, jalapenos Peri Peri sauce					

Butter Chicken inspired pattie, mango Chutney, tzatziki, lettuce on a Naan Bread wrap.

\$17.50

& ranch dressing.

BUTTER CHICKEN BURGER

WOOD OVEN STYLED PIZZA

Vegetarian-roast pumpkin, roast beetroot, roasted cherry tomato, baby Spinach, rocket, feta with a hint of chili & balsamic glaze.

Meat Lovers- Pepperoni, chorizo, salami & bacon on a bed of homemade BBQ sauce, mozzarella cheese, drizzled by chipotle mayo

HAWAIIAN - Ham, roasted Chicken & pineapple set on a bed of homemade BBQ sauce.

PULLED PORK- Pulled Pork, capsicum & jalapeno set on a bed of homemade

BBQ sauce- topped with radish, spring onion & chipotle mayo

NEW YORKER -extra pepperoni, extra mozzarella set on a bed of tomato sauce, drizzled with homemade BBQ sauce

PRAWN & PEPPERONI - prawn, pepperoni, mozzarella, Spanish onion Capsicum, set on a bed of tomato sauce

GARLIC PIZZA - topped with garlic pesto & salt flakes

\$12.00

KIDS MENU - UNDER 12YO ONLY \$10.50

NUGGETS & CHIPS

CHEESEBURGER & FRIES

HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

FISH BITES & CHIPS

HOT DOG & CHIPS

MAC & CHEESE

PLUS FREE DRINK OF SOFT DRINK